VAS
TAF水
泵
實
驗
室
認
證

and power supply are installed that be able to operate. The volume of the pressure tant is smaller than the fixed-speed pump, which saves
space for installation of pressure tant.
型號說明 TYPE DESCRIPTION
壓力桶型式
PRESSURE TANT TYPE
系統運轉方式
OPERATION TYPE
泵浦型式
PUMP TYPE
D：隔膜式                         DIAPHRAGM
G：一般式                         GENERAL
空白：單台運轉                BLANK：SINGLE  OPERATION
D：雙台交替                     ALRERNATE OPERATION
W：雙台以上交替並列    MORE THAN TWO SETS PARALLEL OPERATION
出口口徑                            DISCHARGE(MM)
額定馬力                            RATED POWER(HP)
相數                                    PHASE
G：GPS
K：KI
D：MD
H：HN
M：MVN
E：LM(I/N)
空白(不標示)：其他泵浦  BLANK(NO MARKED)：OTHER PUMPS
VAS：變頻機組                 VARIABLE SYSTEM
結構示意圖(詳如各機型之技術資料)CONSTRUCTIONS SHEMATIC DIAGRAM
cmsa-pumps.com
V
A
S
2
Specified performance or specification is available on request.
Detail information, please refer to the specific performance curve sheet.
編
號
NO.
名稱
 NAME
材質
MATERIAL
功能簡述
FUNCTION
13 泵浦
PUMP
FC200 SCS13 SCS14 採用川源本廠泵浦，依客戶需求而有多種不同的泵浦型式及口徑可供選擇，達到低噪音、高效率的需求
Using CMSA pumps, there are a variety of different pump types and diameters to choose from
according to customer needs, to meet the needs of low noise and high efficiency
116 共同基座
PLATEBASE
SS400 採用型鋼焊成一體，便於安裝 It is welded into a whole with section iron for easy installation
334 壓力傳感器
PRESSURETRANSDUCER
AISI 303 感應系統壓力變化，檢出壓力比例，分為 0~4bar、0~10bar 兩種，保護等級為 IP67
Sensing the pressure change of the system and detecting the pressure ratio, which can be
divided into two types: 0~4bar and 0~10bar. The protection level is IP67.
171 閘門閥(法蘭式)
VALUE(FLANGE ENDS)
FC200 SCS13
控制泵浦是否出水 Control the water quantity in pump operation.
  閘門閥(牙口式)
VALUE(THREAD ENDS)
BC6
172 逆止閥(法蘭式)
CHECK VALUE(FLANGE ENDS)
FC200 SCS13
防止出水逆流，保護泵浦。Prevent backflow of water and protect the pump.
  逆止閥(牙口式)
CHECK VALUE(THREAD ENDS)
BC6
173 閘門凡而 VALUE BC6 控制壓力桶是否出水 Control whether the pressure tank discharges water
177
壓力桶
PRESSURE TANT